
       Department of Pharmacology  

Government Medical College Nagpur 

  MBBS- 2019-2020                                                                    

CBME Based Timetable                                           Period- 8/02/21 to 8/05/21 

Date: 12/03/2021 

Sr.

No 

Date Day Time Competency            Topic Batch Venue Teachers 

1 08/02/2021 Monday 1-2 PM PH 1.1, 1.2, 

1.3, 1.9 

History & Introduction of 

Pharmacology 

AB 

CD 

Demo Room C 

Demo Room A 

Dr. V.M. Motghare/  

Dr. A.D.Chakrovorty 

2 09/02/2021 Tuesday 3-4 PM PH 1.13 Introduction to ANS AB 

CD 

Demo Room C 

Demo Room A 

Dr. S.D.Sontakke /  

Dr. A.V.Turankar 

3 10/02/2021 Wednesday 2-3 PM PH 1.1, 1.2, 

1.3, 1.9 

Nature and sources of drugs AB 

CD 

Demo Room C 

Demo Room A 

Dr. V.M. Motghare/  

Dr. A.D.Chakrovorty 

4 11/02/2021 Thursday  3-5 PM PH 1.1, 1.2, 

1.3, 1.9, 

1.64 

Practical-  Introduction to practical 

Pharmacology 

AB 

CD 

Demo Room C 

Demo Room A 

Dr. Nishikant Mankar/  

Dr. Ulhas Ghotkar 

5 12/02/2021 Friday 2-3 PM PH 1.13 Sympathomimetic drugs AB 

CD 

Demo Room C 

Demo Room A 

Dr. S.D.Sontakke / 

Dr.A.V.Turankar 

 13/02/2021 Saturday Holiday 

 14/02/2021 Sunday Holiday 

6 15/02/2021 Monday 1-2 PM PH 2.1 Dosage form of drugs AB 

CD 

Demo Room C 

Demo Room A 

Dr. V.M. Motghare/  

Dr. A.D.Chakrovorty 



7 16/02/2021 Tuesday 3-4 PM PH 1.13 Anti- adrenergic drugs- Alpha 

blockers 

AB 

CD 

Demo Room C 

Demo Room A 

Dr. S.D.Sontakke /  

Dr. A.V. Turankar 

8 17/02/2020 Wednesday 2-3 PM PH 2.1 Routes of administration AB 

CD 

Demo Room C 

Demo Room A 

Dr. V.M.Motghare/ 

Dr.A.D.Chakrovorty 

9 18/02/2021 Thursday 3-5 PM PH 1.10, 3.1, 

3.2, 3.8, 5.1 

Practical 2 prescription writing AB 

CD 

Demo Room C 

Demo Room A 

Dr. Bhushan Dudhe/  

Dr. Punam Gosavi 

 19/02/2021 Friday Holiday 

10 20/02/2021 Saturday 3-4 PM PH 1.4 Absorption of drugs AB 

CD 

Demo Room C 

Demo Room A 

Dr. V.M. Motghare/  

Dr. A.D.Chakrovorty 

 21/02/2021 Sunday Holiday 

11 22/02/2021 Monday 1-2 PM PH 1.4 Distribution of drugs AB 

CD 

Demo Room C 

Demo Room A 

Dr. V.M. Motghare/ 

 Dr. A.D.Chakrovorty 

12 23/02/2021 Tuesday 3-4 PM PH 1.13 Antiadrenergic drugs- Beta 

Blockers 

AB 

CD 

Demo Room C 

Demo Room A 

Dr. C. A. Shamkuwar /  

Dr. Harshal Pise 

13 24/02/2021 Wednesday 2-3 PM PH 1.4 Metabolism of drugs AB 

CD 

Demo Room C 

Demo Room A 

Dr. V.M. Motghare/  

Dr. A.D.Chakrovorty 

14 25/02/2021 Thursday 3-5 PM PH 1.4 Practical 3- Pharmacokinetics I AB 

CD 

Demo Room C 

Demo Room A 

Dr Ulhas Ghotkar/  

Dr. Nishikant Mankar 

15 26/02/2021 Friday 2-3 PM PH 1.14 Cholinergic drugs AB 

CD 

Demo Room C 

Demo Room A 

Dr. C. A. Shamkuwar /  

Dr. Harshal Pise 

 27/03/2021 Saturday Holiday 

 28/03/2021 Sunday Holiday 

16 01/03/2021 Monday 1-2 PM PH 1.4 Excretion of drugs AB 

CD 

Demo Room C 

Demo Room A 

Dr. V.M. Motghare/  

Dr. A.D.Chakrovorty 



17 02/03/2021 Tuesday  3-4 PM PH 1.14 Anti-cholinesterases AB 

CD 

Demo Room C 

Demo Room A 

Dr. C. A. Shamkuwar/  

Dr. Harshal Pise 

18 03/03/2021 Wednesday  2-3 PM PH 1.5 Pharmacodynamics -I AB 

CD 

Demo Room C 

Demo Room A 

Dr. S. M. Mahakalkar /  

Dr. S. D. Balani  

19 04/03/2021 Thursday  3-5 PM PH 2.1 Practical 4- Oral dosage forms AB 

CD 

Demo Room C 

Demo Room A 

Dr. Bhushan Dudhe/           

 Dr. Punam Gosavi 

20 05/03/2021 Friday  2-3 PM PH 1.14 Anti-cholinergic drugs-I AB 

CD 

Demo Room C 

Demo Room A 

Dr. S. D. Sontakke/  

Dr. A.V.Turankar 

21 06/03/2021 Saturday  3-4 PM PH 1.5 Pharmacodynamics -II AB 

CD 

Demo Room C 

Demo Room A 

Dr. S. M. Mahakalkar /  

Dr. S. D. Balani 

 07/03/2021 Sunday Holiday 

22 08/03/2021 Monday  1-2 PM PH 1.12 Factors modifying drug and dose 

calculation 

AB 

CD 

Demo Room C 

Demo Room A 

Dr. V.M. Motghare/  

Dr. A.D.Chakrovorty 

23 09/03/2021 Tuesday  3-4 PM PH 1.14 Anti-cholinergic drugs-II AB 

CD 

Demo Room C 

Demo Room A 

Dr. S. D. Sontakke/  

Dr. A.V.Turankar 

24 10/03/2021 Wednesday  2-3 PM PH 1.6,1.7 Adverse drug reactions AB 

CD 

Demo Room C 

Demo Room A 

Dr. V.M. Motghare/  

Dr. A.D.Chakrovorty 

 11/03/2021 Thursday  Holiday 

25 12/03/2021 Friday  2-3 PM PH 1.35 Hematinics and Erythropoietin AB 

CD 

Demo Room C 

Demo Room A 

Dr. A. D. Chakravorty/ 

Dr.V.M.Ubale 

 13/03/2021 Saturday Holiday 

 

 14/03/2021 Sunday Holiday 



26 15/03/2021 Monday 1-2 PM PH 1.42, 

1.43 

Antimicrobials- General 

Considerations 

AB 

CD 

Demo Room C 

Demo Room A 

Dr. V.M. Motghare/                          

Dr. A.D.Chakrovorty 

27 16/03/2021 Tuesday 3-4 PM PH 1.25 Drugs affecting Coagulation AB 

CD 

Demo Room C 

Demo Room A 

Dr. A.D. Chakravorty/ 

Dr.V.M.Ubale 

28 17/03/2021 Wednesday 2-3 PM PH 1.42, 

1.43 

Sulfonamides and Cotrimoxazole AB 

CD 

Demo Room C 

Demo Room A 

Dr. V.M. Motghare/  

Dr. A.D.Chakrovorty 

29 18/03/2021 Thursday  3-5 PM PH 2.1 Practical 5 - Routes of admin: 

Topical 

AB 

CD 

Demo Room C 

Demo Room A 

Dr Ulhas Ghotkar/ 

Dr. Nishikant Mankar 

30 19/03/2021 Friday 2-3 PM PH 1.25 Antiplatelets and thrombolytics AB 

CD 

Demo Room C 

Demo Room A 

Dr. A.D. Chakravorty/ 

Dr.V.M.Ubale 

31 20/03/2021 Saturday 3-4 PM PH 1.42, 

1.43 

Quinolones and Fluoroquinolones AB 

CD 

Demo Room C 

Demo Room A 

Dr. S. M. Mahakalkar / 

 Dr. S. D. Balani 

 21/03/2021 Sunday Holiday 

32 22/03/2021 Monday 1-2 PM PH 1.42, 

1.43 

Beta lactam antibiotics- Penicillins 

and Cephalosporins 

AB 

CD 

Demo Room C 

Demo Room A 

Dr. V.M. Motghare/  

Dr. A.D.Chakrovorty 

33 23/03/2021 Tuesday 3-4 PM PH 1.24 Diuretics-I AB 

CD 

Demo Room C 

Demo Room A 

Dr. C. A. Shamkuwar/  

Dr. Harshal Pise 

34 24/03/2021 Wednesday 2-3 PM PH 1.31 Hypolipidaemic drugs 

 

AB 

CD 

Demo Room C 

Demo Room A 

Dr. A. D. Chakravorty 

Dr.V.M.Ubale  

35 25/03/2021 Thursday 3-5 PM PH 2.1 Practical l 6 – Routes of admin: 

Parenteral 

AB 

CD 

Demo Room C 

Demo Room A 

Dr. Bhushan Dudhe/            

Dr. Punam Gosavi 

36 26/03/2021 Friday 2-3 PM PH 1.24 Diuretics-II 

 

AB 

CD 

Demo Room C 

Demo Room A 

Dr. C. A. Shamkuwar/  

Dr. Harshal Pise  

 27/03/2021 Saturday Holiday 



 28/03/2021 Sunday Holiday 

 29/03/2021 Monday Holiday 

37 30/03/2021 Tuesday 3-4 PM PH 1.16 Prostaglandins and NSAIDS-I AB 

CD 

Demo Room C 

Demo Room A 

Dr. Punam Gosavi/ 

 Dr. Bhushan Dudhe 

38 31/03/2021 Wednesday 2-3 PM PH 1.42, 

1.43 

Tetracyclines and 

Cholramphenicol 

AB 

CD 

Demo Room C 

Demo Room A 

Dr. V.M. Motghare/  

Dr. A.D.Chakrovorty 

39 01/04/2021 Thursday 3-5 PM PH 2.1 Practical 7 – Pharmacokinetics- II AB 

CD 

Demo Room C 

Demo Room A 

Dr Ulhas Ghotkar/ 

Dr. Nishikant Mankar 

 02/04/2021 Friday Holiday 

41 03/04/2021 Saturday 3-4 PM PH 1.42, 

1.43 

Macrolides and Aminoglycosides AB 

CD 

Demo Room C 

Demo Room A 

Dr. V.M. Motghare/  

Dr. A.D.Chakrovorty 

 04/04/2021 Sunday  Holiday 

42 05/04/2021 Monday 1-2 PM PH 1.42, 

1.43, 1.48 

Glycopeptides, Lincosamides, etc 

and Urinary antiseptics 

AB 

CD 

Demo Room C 

Demo Room A 

Dr. S. M. Mahakalkar /  

Dr. S. D. Balani 

43 06/04/2021 Tuesday 3-4 PM PH 1.16 Prostaglandins and NSAIDS-II AB 

CD 

Demo Room C 

Demo Room A 

Dr. Punam Gosavi/  

Dr. Bhushan Dudhe 

44 07/04/2021 Wednesday 2-3 PM PH 1.44, 

1.45 

Antitubercular drugs -I AB 

CD 

Demo Room C 

Demo Room A 

Dr S D Sontakke/    

Dr. A.V.Turankar 

45 08/04/2021 Thursday  3-5 PM AETCOM 

module 2.1 

Practical 8- Foundation of 

communication II 

AETCOM 

AB 

CD 

Demo Room C 

Demo Room A 

Dr. Bhushan Dudhe/            

Dr. Punam Gosavi 

46 09/04/2021 Friday 2-3 PM PH 1.32 Leukotrienes and 

Pharmacotherapy of Bronchial 

Asthma 

AB 

CD 

Demo Room C 

Demo Room A 

Dr. Ulhas Ghotkar/ 

Dr. Nishikant Mankar 



 10/04/2021 Saturday Holiday 

 11/04/2021 Sunday Holiday 

47 12/04/2021 Monday 1-2 PM PH 1.44, 

1.45 

Antitubercular drugs -II AB 

CD 

Demo Room C 

Demo Room A 

Dr S D Sontakke/    

Dr. A.V.Turankar 

 13/04/2021 Tuesday Holiday 

 14/04/2021 Wednesday Holiday 

48 15/04/2021 Thursday  3-5 PM PH 3.2 Practical 9– Critical Appraisal of 

prescription/ audit 

AB 

CD 

Demo Room C 

Demo Room A 

Dr Ulhas Ghotkar/ 

Dr. Nishikant Mankar 

49 16/04/2021 Friday 2-3 PM PH 1.16 5-HT, its antagonist and 

Pharmacotherapy of Migraine 

AB 

CD 

Demo Room C 

Demo Room A 

Dr. Bhushan Dudhe/ 

Dr. Punam Gosavi 

50 17/04/2021 Saturday 3-4 PM PH 1.46 Antileprosy drugs AB 

CD 

Demo Room C 

Demo Room A 

Dr S. D. Sontakke/  

Dr. A.V.Turankar 

 18/04/2021 Sunday Holiday 

51 19/04/2021 Monday 1-2 PM PH 1.48 Antiviral (Nonretroviral drugs) AB 

CD 

Demo Room C 

Demo Room A 

Dr. S. M. Mahakalkar /  

Dr. S. D. Balani 

52 20/04/2021 Tuesday 3-4 PM PH 1.33 Drugs for cough  

 

AB 

CD 

Demo Room C 

Demo Room A 

Dr. Nishikant Mankar/ 

Dr. Ulhas Ghotkar 

 21/04/2021 Wednesday Holiday 

53 22/04/2021 Thursday  3-5 PM PH 3.3 Practical 10– Critical evaluation of 

promotional literature 

AB 

CD 

Demo Room C 

Demo Room A 

Dr. Bhushan Dudhe/            

Dr. Punam Gosavi 

54 23/04/2021 Friday 2-3 PM PH 1.49 

 

Anticancer Drugs 

(Poster presentation) 

AB 

CD 

Demo Room C 

Demo Room A 

Dr S. D. Sontakke/  

Dr. A.V.Turankar 

 24/04/2021 Saturday Holiday 

 25/04/2021 Sunday Holiday 



 

55 26/04/2021 Monday 1-2 PM PH 1.16 Histamine and Antihistaminics AB 

CD 

Demo Room C 

Demo Room A 

Dr. Nishikant Mankar/  

Dr. Ulhas Ghotkar 

56 27/04/2021 Tuesday 3-4 PM PH 1.47 Antiameobic drugs AB 

CD 

Demo Room C 

Demo Room A 

Dr. S. M. Mahakalkar /  

Dr. S. D. Balani 

57 28/04/2021 Wednesday 2-3 PM PH 1.47 Anthelminthic drugs  

 

AB 

CD 

Demo Room C 

Demo Room A 

Dr. C. A. Shamkuwar/  

Dr. Harshal Pise  

58 29/04/2021 Thursday  3-5 PM PH 3.4 Practical 11 – Filling and 

interpretation of ADR report 

AB 

CD 

Demo Room C 

Demo Room A 

Dr Ulhas Ghotkar/ 

Dr. Nishikant Mankar 

59 30/04/2021 Friday 2-3 PM PH 1.47 Antimalarial drugs-I  

 

AB 

CD 

Demo Room C 

Demo Room A 

Dr. S. M. Mahakalkar /  

Dr. S. D. Balani 

 01/05/2021 Saturday Holiday 

 02/05/2021 Sunday Holiday 

60 03/05/2021 Monday 1-2 PM PH 1.16 Antirheumatoid and antigout drugs AB 

CD 

Demo Room C 

Demo Room A 

Dr. Vishal Ubale/ 

Dr. Bhushan Dudhe 

61 04/05/2021 Tuesday 3-4 PM PH 1.47 Antimalarial drugs-II AB 

CD 

Demo Room C 

Demo Room A 

Dr. S. M. Mahakalkar /  

Dr. S. D. Balani 

62 05/05/2021 Wednesday 2-3 PM PH 1.48 Antiretroviral drugs -I AB 

CD 

Demo Room C 

Demo Room A 

Dr S D Sontakke/     

Dr. A.V.Turankar 

63 06/05/2021 Thursday  3-5 PM PH 3.5 Practical 12– Prepare and explain 

P drug list 

AB 

CD 

Demo Room C 

Demo Room A 

Dr. Bhushan Dudhe/            

Dr. Punam Gosavi 

64 07/05/2021 Friday 2-3 PM PH 1.48 Antiretroviral drugs -II AB 

CD 

Demo Room C 

Demo Room A 

Dr S D Sontakke/     

Dr. A.V.Turankar 



 

Note –        Implementation with effect from 12/03/21 

        Earlier timetable to be discontinued  

  

 

 
Professor and Head, 

Pharmacology, 

GMCH NAGPUR 

	

 08/05/2021 Saturday Holiday 

 09/05/2021 Sunday Holiday 


